(Space Above Line for Recording Date)

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT 95055998

Loan #:21592..

gl

: L ] q",ﬁ \ M
Thie T.oan Modification Agreement (*Agreement’) made this | day of E , 1994,
between Jose M. Moiats.and Zeni M. Morales("Borrower®) and First Federal Savings and Loan Association
of Chicago (“Lender”), amzndls and supplemenis {1} the Martgage, Deed of Trust or Deed 10 Secure Debt (the
*Sccurily Instrument’), dated January 26, 1979 and recorded in Book or Liber

, at page(s) @2 OR Document/Iastrument #24828921 of the Cook
County Recorder -

{County and Staic, or other jurisciction)
and (2) the Note bearing the same date as, a1d sccured by, the Securily Instrument, which covers the real and
personal properly described in the Security tnétr:ment and defined therein as the "Property”, located at
1540 N. Linder, Chicago, IL 60651-1262
(Properiy Adaress)

the real property described being set forth as follows:

See Attached Legai Dieicription

PIN 16-04-101-024

In consideration of the mutual promises and agreements exchasger, the parties herelo agree as follows
(notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the Nole or Seculiyy Instrument):

L As of December 1, 1994_ the amount payable under the Noteand Security Instrument (the
*Unpaid Principal Balance®) is U.S. $26.677.85 , consisting of the amouni(s)
loaned to the Borrower by the Lender and any interest capitalized 1o dayy.

The Borrower promises to pay the Unpaid Principal balance, plus interest.«p-the order of
the Lender. Beginning on Japuarv 1 , 1985 , interest on the Unpaid Priacizal Balance
will be reduced from a yearly rate of 10.0 %o to the yearly rate of 9.0 % (ihe “raie of
interest”). The Borrower promises (o make monthly payments of principal and interest of
U.S. $287.04 beginning on the _Ist _ day of _Japuary , 1595
and continuing thereafter on the same day of each succeeding month until principal and
interest are paid in full.

The Borrower will make payments at _Citicorp Morteage, Ine, 15851 Clavion Road, Ballwin,
MO 63018 or at such other place as the Lender may require.

The Maturity Date of the Note and Security fastrument are extended (rom February 1, 2008
to March {, 200 . If or the Maturity Date, the Borrower still owes amounts
under the Note and the Security Instrument, as ameaded by this Agreement, the Borrower

will pay these amounts in full on the Maturity Date.

\ 955’%



UNOFFICIAL COPY




The Borrower also will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and requsirements of the
Security Instrument, inclu’ing without limitation, the Borrower's covenants and agreements
to make all payment of taxes, insurance premiums, assessments, escrow iiems, impounds, and
all other payments that the Borrower is obligated to make under the Sccurity Instrument,

including ali terms and pravisions of the Note.

Nothing in this agreerent shail be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or selease in
whole or in part of the Note and Sccurity Instrument.  Except as otherwise specifically
provided in this Agrecment, the Nole and Securily Insirument will remain unchanged, and
the Borrower and LGdcr m‘lI be bound by, and comply wilh, all of the terms and provisions

L 4 o

sc M. Morales

(Seal)
Zeni M. Morales (Bonos)

(Seal)
(Borrower)

(Scai)
{Borrower)

B665S0S6

Leador: Citibank, Federal Savings Bank

A
Fad

P
Witness: By [ g._gg/f&_gﬂ i ils

Randall Doisos

Iis:_Vice President, Citicorp Mortgage, Inc.,
Auorney-in-Fact Citiban®, F.5.B.

Wilness:

Record and Return:

Citicorp Mortgage, [nc.
Document Collecticn

P. O. Box 190021

St. Louis, MO €3179-0021




UNOFFICIAL COPY :




'UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of U(J PRVAN L )
) :8S
)

County of {_ 7l %~

On this___ !y day of __Dic@mBER , 19 74, before me personally appeated Jose M.
Moarales and Zepi M, Monles . 10 me known

to be the person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that
__ cxecuted the same as {ree act and deed.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official scal in the County
and Statc aferesaid, the day and year first above writien.

U A 77

taiv Public

My commission expires: i - "OFFICIAL SRAL

. Yohnk Hotuch
Holary Pubdic, Btala of TBtucks
My Coznisica Bod— 420%

Siate of Missouri )
} S8
County of St. Louis )

On this 30 day of bECEmBE f.l‘)ﬂ before me persanally appeared  Randail Dotson , 10
me¢ known (o be the person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing fustrument, and acknowledged that
he _exccuted the same as _his_ free act and deed.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, | have hercunto set my hand and affixed (ny oificial seal in the County
and State aforcsaid, the day and year first above written.

H]

1'\/{};0_’? AL S Hax _3_3
i v

Notary Public.

My commission expires:

8665<056




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lot 39 in Bleck 3, ia Xeenev's Highland, additizp-to Austin, being a
f . the North Vest

Subdivision of the North 1/2 of the Yorth West L/«
1/4 of Section &, Township 39 Werthk, Range 13 Easc <% the Third Principal

Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

8665086

iz




UNOFFICIAL COPY




